Research Assistant Application
Social Identity and Intergroup Bias Lab

	BASIC INFORMATION

	Name:
	
	Date:
	

	Local Phone:
	
	E-Mail:
	

	Major:
	
	Year (Fr, So, Jr, Sr):
	

	Cumulative GPA for Last 3 Quarters:
	
	Overall GPA:
	


	PSYCHOLOGY BACKGROUND

(If interviewed, you will be asked for unofficial copies of transcripts)

	Psychology Course (# and Title)
	
	Professor/TA
	
	Grade

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	AVAILABILITY

	Semester(s) in which you are interested in working? (Check all that apply):

	Year:
	
	[  ] Fall
	[  ] Spring
	[  ] Summer
	

	Number of Hours you can commit: ___________


	GOALS

	What are your career goals?

	Enter your response here


	EXPERIENCE

	Please describe your experience (if any) in the following areas:

	Research:
	

	Computers:
	

	Public Speaking:
	


	INTERESTS

	Using the following prompts, describe your interest in social psychology.

	What specific aspects of social psychology interest you?

	What aspects of the research that Wilkins’ lab conducts interest you?

	What are your post-college plans?

	


	SCHEDULE OF AVAILABLE TIMES

	Please put an “X” in ALL boxes for times that you are available. 
You will only be scheduled the number of hours you agree to. 
THE MORE FLEXIBILITY IN YOUR SCHEDULE, THE BETTER!

	Start time:
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	9:00 am
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30 am
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 am
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30 am
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 am
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30 am
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	NOTES
	


	Please send your completed application to

clwilkins@wesleyan.edu with the subject “RA Application”


1

